
ISSUE ID: 0002007/A/10 
NEW COMPANIES REGISTERED BETWEEN

14-DEC-2007 AND 20-DEC-2007





Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

NEW COMPANIES REGISTERED BETWEEN 14-DEC-2007 AND 20-DEC-2007

3CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 21st December  2007

450761
450762
450763
450764
450765
450766
450767
450768
450769
450770
450771
450772
450773
450774

450775
450776
450777
450778
450779
450780
450781
450782
450783
450784
450785
450786
450787
450788
450789
450790
450791
450792
450793
450794
450795
450796
450797

450798
450799
450800
450801
450802
450803
450804
450805
450806
450807
450808
450809
450810
450811
450812
450813
450814
450815
450816
450817
450818
450819
450820
450821

450822
450823
450824
450825
450826

450827
450828
450829
450830
450831
450832
450833
450834
450835
450836
450837
450838
450839
450840
450841
450842
450843
450844
450845
450846
450847
450848
450849
450850
450851
450852
450853
450854
450855
450856
450857
450858
450859
450860
450861
450862
450863
450864
450865
450866
450867
450868
450869
450870
450871
450872
450873
450874
450875
450876
450877
450878
450879
450880
450881
450882
450883
450884
450885
450886
450887
450888
450889
450890
450891
450892
450893
450894

14/12/2007
14/12/2007
14/12/2007
14/12/2007
14/12/2007
14/12/2007
14/12/2007
14/12/2007
14/12/2007
14/12/2007
14/12/2007
14/12/2007
14/12/2007
14/12/2007

14/12/2007
14/12/2007
14/12/2007
14/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007

17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007

17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007

17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
17/12/2007
18/12/2007
18/12/2007
18/12/2007
18/12/2007
18/12/2007

V & P FOOD LIMITED
B.B.M. RECRUITMENT LIMITED
R. GROGAN ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS (GEC) LIMITED
ROBARTS LIMITED
CASTLEVETS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
VEOLIA TRANSPORT IRELAND BUS LIMITED
FRANCIS STREET DINER LIMITED
IT'S A DATE LIMITED
BETGAM LIMITED
INSOMNIA LIMITED
ALL IRELAND PROFESSIONAL SELF STORAGE LIMITED
A1GP TEAM IRELAND LIMITED
HARPOON INVESTMENT FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
STRANDHILL/COOLERA SPORTS & COMMUNITY CENTRE
LIMITED
GANNON GAULE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
THE CAR WASH LIMITED
WEST FINANCIAL VIEW LIMITED
GOOD DAYS CHINESE RESTAURANT & TAKE AWAY LIMITED
G.P.S. SECURIFONE (IRL) LIMITED
BREIFNE ANIMAL CARE LIMITED
JOHNSTOWN FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
NOR MECHANICAL LIMITED
RME HAULAGE LIMITED
VISION AV LIMITED
EMCO CUMARSÁID TEORANTA
DOCKLANDS PARTNERSHIP DUBLIN LIMITED
HANLEY TAITE DESIGN LIMITED
RODS QUARRY CONSULTING LIMITED
C D R CONSTRUCTION DONEGAL LIMITED
TOM DROHAN FUNERAL HOME LIMITED
CARLFORD PRIVATE CARE LIMITED
CALKEL LIMITED
HEGSONS DESIGN CONSULTANCY LIMITED
SKYLINK PROPERTIES LIMITED
HORSEWORLD STABLES LIMITED
OAKWOOD RETIREMENT VILLAGE ROSCOMMON LIMITED
OAKWOOD RETIREMENT VILLAGE BALLAGHADERREEN
LIMITED
BOTHAR NA MIAS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
CARMEL'S CAFE LIMITED
ROSLEAGUE COMPANY LIMITED
MEDIA FASTRACK LIMITED
EXTREME SOUTHEAST LIMITED
CRESCENT PROJECTS LIMTED
DUNKERRIN TRANSPORT LIMITED
FRENCH & VANOLI LIMITED
WATERS RETAIL LIMITED
CLEAR SEARCH LIMITED
SIGN LED. LIMITED
P.J. KEATING & ASSOCIATES
MUMOCA HLDS LIMITED
GRID LINE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
PIONEER BROTHERS LIMITED
CUSTODIA BROKERS LIMITED
WOOLLENGRANGE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
ALADDIN CAPITAL CONCORD LIMITED
GRATTAN HILL MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
LYNCH HEALTHCARE LIMITED
LINDACHEN LIMITED
GBK BURGERS IRELAND LIMITED
NATIONAL BUILDING ENERGY ASSESSORS LIMITED
COIS NA HABHANN DRUMALEE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
K.A. ENVIRO MANUFACTURING LIMITED
RURAL FOOD COMPANY TRAINING NETWORK LIMITED
BVB CONSULTANCY LIMITED
WALTERS CAFE BAR LIMITED
WESTART LIMITED

HURLEY BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED
MA NOLAN'S LIMITED
HOLLERAN CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED
CCTV INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED
EARL STREET PROPERTY MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
MCDAID RENOVATIONS AND CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
AAA TRADEPOINT LIMITED
C. KELLY FORESTRY CONTRACTORS LIMITED
DAVE BARRETT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
PATTON BROS. QUARRY LIMITED
CREST DRY CLEANERS LIMITED
C & N BARS DROGHEDA LIMITED
JJ MACMAHON (IRELAND) LIMITED
INISHOWEN REINFORCING LIMITED
BALLYVOCOGUE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
CONTINENTAL RESTAURANT LIMITED
CROSSDRUM CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
NOEL KELLY FASHION AGENCIES LIMITED
HEALY HARVESTING LIMITED
ABIMBOLA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
KATHERINE GORDON & COMPANY LIMITED
MILITARY ROAD GROUP SEWERAGE SCHEME LIMITED
JPS RYAN HAULAGE AND STORAGE LIMITED
SECURE VISION IT LIMITED
SELYOM LIMITED
MSS MANUFACTURING LIMITED
KONNECTIVA SME 2007 LIMITED
EUROCONNECT ISSUER SME 2007 LIMITED
GRIFFIN MEDICAL SERVICES
MARY BOWEN
MIDLAND MEDICAL CENTRE
KARAYA HOLDINGS LIMITED
DANCAPITAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
BALCHAR LIMITED
TINDALL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
FINNEMORE LIMITED
JALENA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
CLONROAD GARDEN CENTRE LIMITED
TRINITY BREWING COMPANY LIMITED
STOREFRONT LIMITED
FITNESS & FIRST AID TRAINING LIMITED
W T INSULATION LIMITED
ROOFTOP MEDIA LIMITED
IKITSYSTEMS LIMITED
BLUE CASTLE CATERING & RESTAURANTS LIMITED
GREENTEC FUELS LIMITED
MEMBRIDGE LIMITED
O'HARE & MCGOVERN (ROI) LIMITED
CW VENTURES LIMITED
BRIAN O'CONNOR CAR SALES LIMITED
ICARUS SOLAR & PLUMBING LIMITED
KILDAVIN AFTERSCHOOL FACILITY LIMITED
TONY SHEEHAN WAREHOUSING LIMITED
REDDY TULLY LIMITED
DROMTACKER MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SUSTAINABLE WATER NETWORK (SWAN) LIMITED
BIN AND GONE LIMITED
NEW MARKETING RESEARCH CENTRE LIMITED
CLUB ROYALE LIMITED
WOMEN'S AID BUILDING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
ION HOTELS LIMITED
CALLISTO II CDO PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
OSTOJA LIMITED
MARK MAHER CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
WATCHAM & BOHN LIMITED
HOPE ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
ENGLISH LANGUAGE TRAINING MUNSTER LIMITED
BIOMARIN CF LIMITED
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BIOMARIN IGA LIMITED
HADDEN BLOODSTOCK CONSULTANCY LIMITED
RBT CONNECT LIMITED
G&I INSTALLATIONS LIMITED
RAMSER IRELAND LIMITED
NATIONAL VOLUNTARY CHILDCARE COLLABORATIVE
CIREF EUROPE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
K&M FITZGERALD INSURANCES LIMITED
NIX ACCOUNTING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
TRIPOD CAREY LIMITED
STATE STREET PROPERTY LIMITED
EDWARD LEWIS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
HANDYMAN PLUS LIMITED
REDWIND SOFTWARE PROVIDERS LIMITED
MOREHAMPTON HEALTH AND SAFETY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
QI YUAN TRADING LIMITED
ALLCO AAF FINANCE NO. 1 (IRELAND) LIMITED
ALAN O'BRIEN LIMITED
KEHOE FARMING LIMITED
VENTISYS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
LITTLETON APARTMENTS LIMITED
PEADAR QUINN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
AJ HARTIGAN CONSTRUCTION & MAINTENANCE LIMITED
LOVE OF CHRIST PARISH (RCCG LUCAN) LIMITED
BALTRACEY CONSULTING LIMITED
BRIAN MCKECHNIE CONSULTING ENGINEERS LIMITED
EPSILON TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SATELLITE QUALITY LIMITED
GERRY COMERFORD DRILLING LIMITED
CAULFIELD HEALTHY OPTIONS LIMITED
TORMEY THOMSEN LIMITED
BEAUTIFUL CLOTHING LIMITED
AMOUR PARIS CLOTHING LIMITED
NOOR PROPERTY LIMITED
HOULIHANS RETAIL LIMITED
BROOKWATER ENTERPRISES LIMITED
COURT KEEP MANAGEMENT LIMITED
DUSKBERRY LIMITED
TOLAMOR LIMITED
LIAM LEAHY CONSULTING LIMITED
GLOBAL CAREER SOLUTIONS LIMITED
LEAVENFORD LIMITED
NATIONAL ORGANIC TRAINING NETWORK LIMITED
JIN DI XIANG LIMITED
N11 SOUTH POINT BUSINESS PARK MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
HORAN IT CONTRACTING LIMITED
MEDJUROGE TOURS LIMITED
COXON INDUSTRY ( IRELAND) LIMITED
JIHBTWO LIMITED
DOVEHOUSE CONSULTING LIMITED
MC VANN PHARMACY LIMITED
BELLEW ELECTRICAL  CONTRACTING LIMITED
BELLEW ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE LIMITED
G. & K. CONLON BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED
DI'S DELI LIMITED
RUAIRC AUCTIONEERS LIMITED
KEMAC GROUNDWORKS LIMITED
DANZA LIMITED
F.D.N. SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CRUBBEN SERVICES LIMITED
JOHN REDMOND TRANSPORT LIMITED
JERRY O'SULLIVAN & SONS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
ONE STOP SHOP CATERING LIMITED
LESNY CONCRETE PRODUCTS LIMITED
DACTEC LIMITED
MINDSTARS LIMITED
ALAN SEXTON LIMITED

MOYLE ABBEY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SHYLOCK FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
TONI & GUY (KILKENNY 2) LIMITED
ARTANE BATHROOM INSTALLATIONS LIMITED
REVENTUS LIMITED
IVY COURT BALLYGAR MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
JPC MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
NAJMA TRAVEL LIMITED
CRESCO CORPORATE FINANCE LIMITED
OUTPERFORM LIMITED
LANGUAGE LINK LIMITED
GLENKILL GROUP LIMITED
IRHA PROPERTIES PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
CAVANAGH HOOPER DOLAN INSURANCES LIMITED
BERMINGHAM HOOPER DOLAN INSURANCES LIMITED
KANTURK BUSINESS PARK MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
KARD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SYNCROPHI SYSTEMS LIMITED
GC AESTHETICS FINANCE LIMITED
GC AESTHETICS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
EARLSFIELD CAPITAL LIMITED
BLACK FRIAR'S MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
CJR CONSULTING LIMITED
GC AESTHETICS HOLDINGS LIMITED
BALANCE INTERIORS LIMITED
AL WAHA LEASE (IRELAND NO 2) LIMITED
ORMONDE ORGANICS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PROPERTY DAMAGE RESTORATION LIMITED
YANG'S BEAUTY & HAIR STUDIO GROUP LIMITED
DREAN ENGINEERING LIMITED
CENTRE FOR COLORECTAL DISEASE LIMITED
JACK NOLAN LOCK AND KEY LIMITED
EQUANIMITY QA CONSULTANCY LIMITED
LGSO ENTERPRISES LIMITED
SHEQ TRAINING LIMITED
I. Q. SUPPLIES LIMITED
CONLANSTOWN FARM LIMITED
TINNEY QUARRIES LIMITED
COMPLETE MARINE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
BRENDAN MCGAHON LIMITED
BREMORE PASTURES DRIVE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
MAGICTEX LIMITED
MCCAGUE CONSULTANCY LIMITED
XENTRA HOLDINGS LIMITED
ENID MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
BMJ CONSULTANTS LIMITED
CASTLERISE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
BEACHRISE PROPERTIES LIMITED
COLINDERRY LIMITED
MILITARY FITNESS LIMITED
BARRTON LIMITED
CATHERINE DUFFY LIMITED
NEED 2 KNOW EVENTS LIMITED
YELLOW TRANSPORT SERVICES LIMITED
KINSELLA'S FUEL SERVICES LIMITED
LIVEPLAY LIMITED
CHASE PROJECT CONTROLS LIMITED
RENDERED MEDIA LIMITED
FOOTPRINT PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
VINCENT FOX LIMITED
A&L SALON SUPPLIES LIMITED
MARK O'DRISCOLL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
MOUNTRICE MILL LIMITED
AFFORDABLE PROFESSIONAL GARAGE (APG) LIMITED
FLANNERY ENGINEERING LIMITED
MCGCE LIMITED
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LIGHTNING PLUS LIMITED
TURAGH TRANSPORT LIMITED
ARDRAHAN LULLABY (NOMINEES) LIMITED
CLEARTALK TRAINING LIMITED
INCHINA MARKETING LIMITED
HATTISAR TEORANTA
LOFTHOUSE HOLDINGS LIMITED
CLIPPER CDO I PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
BAR KAIXO LIMITED
MOUNT ANVILLE SACRED HEART EDUCATION TRUST
LIMITED
LBBW ARGUS FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
LBBW AURIGA FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
TALLAGHT CROSS ESTATE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
TALLAGHT CROSS COMMERCIAL MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
MEADOWGATE ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS  LIMITED
BORRISOKANE RIVERSIDE RESIDENTIAL MANAGEMENT
COMPANY (NO. 1) LIMITED
BORRISOKANE RIVERSIDE COMMERCIAL MANAGEMENT
COMPANY (NO. 1) LIMITED
BALLINVULLIN MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SHAY & JOHN KENNEDY PLANT LIMITED
AQUILA STUDIOS LIMITED
JOHN CURTIN BUSINESS MENTORS LIMITED
KEVIN COAKLEY HEATING AND PLUMBING LIMITED
G&R FIRE RETARDANT SERVICES LIMITED
EDWARD KEENAN ELECTRICAL LIMITED
DIXON AND DEVER PROJECT DEVELOPMENT SERVICES
LIMITED
TK TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED
ELITE SAFETY - TEC LIMITED
FODARCH LIMITED
CLWYDIAN LIMITED
SOUTH WEST PLANT SALES LIMITED
HOMEPHARM PROPERTIES LIMITED
TIMBER FLOOR SPECIALIST LIMITED
OPENCAST-EXCAVATION AND CRUSHING LIMITED
KILCUMMIN CRASH REPAIRS LIMITED
CARRAIGDUBH CONSULTANCY LIMITED
ACHIEVE MARKETING LIMITED
KILCAPPA CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
GRAY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CORK OFFICE MACHINES & SUPPLIES LIMITED
KENNEDY LANDSCAPE SUPPLIES LIMITED
CIARAN HOURICAN CONTRACTING LIMITED
NOEL WALL ENGINEERING LIMITED
OPUS HEALTHCARE LIMITED
TV GRAPHICS LIMITED
RAGGEDY ANNIE FASHIONS LIMITED
KEVIN MOORE TRANSPORT LIMITED
OLIVIA O'SULLIVAN LIMITED
MINTAKA MUSIC LIMITED
GRANTS BROS BUTCHERS LIMITED
CATERING AND HOSPITALITY TRAINING NETWORK LIMITED
THE CATERWAITER SUPPLY COMPANY LIMITED
MONEYDIRECT LIMITED
OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE COMMUNITY PRE SCHOOL
LIMITED
CMIT LEARNING LIMITED
C.J.B. ELECTRICAL & TOOL HIRE LIMITED
G.P.S. SECURITY PRODUCT (IRL) LIMITED
JOHANIHA LIMITED
PROULES CONSULTANTS LIMITED
INTERVENE LIMITED
MPF CONSULTING LIMITED
MAYESHA LIMITED
RAY DOYLE SAND & GRAVEL LIMITED

DOVETAIL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
MENTOR FIRE & SECURITY SYSTEMS LIMITED
DANIEL MULCAHY CONSULTANTS LIMITED
HI...SOCIETY! PERSONAL INTRODUCTIONS LIMITED
PAT ASHE & SONS LIMITED
JOHNNY KELLY AND SONS TULLOW LIMITED
RIGHT PRICE RUGS LIMITED
REGINALD REID LIMITED
THE AUTHOR CHRISTIAN MISSION
LEITRIM INTEGRATED DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
PLATEAU TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
GD SOFTWARE CONSULTING LIMITED
EUROMORTGAGE FINANCE LIMITED
LUCABEAR LIMITED
CASTLESTONE MANAGEMENT (EU) LIMITED
COLEMAN OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
THE PANTY BAR LIMITED
BARCOE FITTING SERVICES LIMITED
BRUNI GLASS PACKAGING LIMITED


